Field-Installable Fiber Optic Connector
Tool Kits
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Description
Corning Cable Systems Tool Kits provide the craftsperson
with a collection of essential tools required for tasks associated
with the installation, maintenance and termination of fiber
optic cable. The tools used in the kits are thoughtfully assem-

Cable Systems
4
Contents and Ordering Information (continued)
Anaerobic-Cure Connectors Installation Tool Kits Comparison Matrix
Qty. Description Part Number TKT-ANAEROBIC2 TKT-ANAEROBIC2-C
1 200x Microscope with 2.5 APC Universal Adapter LSCOPE-9 X
1 Anaerobic Procedure ISS 2 SRP-006-160 X X
1 5-in Electrician Scissors with notches 100294-01 X
1 Tweezers 100312-01 X
2 Syringe, 3cc 100335-01 X X
2 Loctite® #648 Anaerobic Adhesive 1101043-02 X X
2 Primer-Anaerobic 52 ml/pmp 1101043-03 X X
1 pk Lapping Film, clear, .02 µm, 5-in disk 1506069-01 X X
12 Alcohol Wipes 1508001-01 X X
2 2.0 oz Plastic Bottle with cap 1603004-03 X
1 Box, clear plastic, 4.5 x 2.75 x 1 in 1605059-01 X
3 Battery, AAA Alkaline 1.5V 1716016-01 X X
2 Spiral Wrap, 1/8-in O.D. 1819001-02 X
1 Compressed Air, 5 oz. can 2101005-01 X
1 pk Lapping Film, gray, 3 µm, 6-in disk, (50/pack) 2104004-02 X X
1 Sharpie® Fine Point Black Marker 2104007-01 X X
2 Universal Polishing Puck 2104020-01 X
1 Lapping Film, neon yellow, 12 µm, 5-in disk 2104071-01 X X
1 pk Lapping Film, white, .3 µm, 5-in disk 2104072-01 X X
20 Syringe Tip, yellow poly, 1.5 mm 2104090-01 X X
1 Gauge, GIC RPP ST Compatible/SC Strip Length 2104264-02 X X
1 Anaerobic Tool Bag 2104207-01 X
2 Plate, Polishing Assembly 6 x 6-in acrylic 2104306-01 X
1 Adapter, Universal 1.25 mm 2104375-01 X
3 Pad, Rubber 5-in diameter, 80 duro 2104454-01 X
1 Puck, LC Hand, Spring-Loaded, Single-Port 2104459-01 X
1 LC Connector Crimp Tool 3201032-01 X
1 Gauge, Strip Length LC and MU 2105617-01 X X
1 Tool Kit Registration Card 2202018-01 X X
1 Customer Comment Card 2202019-01 X
1 MSDS Compressed Air 2305016-01 X
1 MSDS Alcohol Wipes 2305043-01 X
1 MSDS Loctite Primer #7649 2305055-01 X X
1 MSDS Loctite Anaerobic Adhesive #648 2305056-01 X X
1 Crimp Tool, SC, ST Compatible, FC Single Step 3201031-01 X
1 Fiber Stripper, Plier Type 3205004-01 X
1 No-Nik® Stripper, 203 µm, .008 red 3205007-01 X
1 Stripper, 6-in wire 3206001-01 X
3 Razor Blade, Single Edge 3224001-01 X
1 Scribe, Ruby with Reversible Blade 3233004-01 X
Field-Installable Fiber Optic Connector
Tool Kits
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
5
Field-Installable Fiber Optic Connector
Tool Kits
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
Contents and Ordering Information (continued)
UV GIC Connector Tool Kits Comparison Matrix
Qty. Description Part Number TKT-012R TKT-012R-INT TKT-015
1 Instructions, 203 µm No-Nik® Stripper SRP-004-036 X X
1 Instructions, Buffer Stripping Tool SRP-005-005 X X
1 Instructions, Fiber Stripping Tool SRP-005-006 X X
1 Instructions, 200/400x Microscope SRP-006-079 X X
1 Instructions, UV-150 Lamp SRP-006-102 X X
1 Instructions, RPP Connectors SRP-006-271 X X
1 200x Microscope with 2.5 APC Universal Adapter LSCOPE-9 X X
2 ST® Compatible Multimode Connector Adapter TER-067-P X X
1 UV Light, Single-Port UV-150 X
1 UV Light, Single-Port with International Adapter UV-150-INT X
1 Electrician Scissors with notches, 5 in 100294-01 X X
1 Tweezers 100312-01 X X
2 2-oz. Plastic Bottles with cap 1603004-03 X X
1 Box, clear plastic, 4.4 x 2.75 x 1 in 1605059-01 X X
3 AAA Battery, Alkaline, 1.5 V 1716016-01 X X
1 Compressed Air, 5-oz can 2101005-01 X X
1 Acrylic Plate Assembly, 8 x 11 x .25 in 2104001-03 X X
50 Lapping Film, gray, 5 µm, 5-in disk 2104004-01 X X X
1 Fine Point Black Marker 2104007-01 X X
2 Universal Polishing Puck 2104020-01 X X
50 Lapping Film, white, .3 µm, 5-in disk 2104072-01 X X X
2 UV Adhesive 5cc Syringe Assembly with tips 2104228-01 X X X
1 Gauge, GIC RPP ST Compatible/SC Strip Length 2104264-02 X X X
1 Nut Driver, 5/16-in to change UV 150 bulb 2104266-01 X X
10 Tungsten Wire Cleaning Pack, .004 in 2104302-01 X X X
1 Tool Kit Case “C” complete 2110002-01 X X
1 MSDS Compressed Air 2305016-01 X X
1 MSDS Optical Adhesive 2305027-01 X X X
1 Fiber Stripper, plier type 3205004-01 X X
1 No-Nik Stripper, 203 µm, .008 red 3205007-01 X X
1 Stripper, 6-in Wire 3206001-01 X X
3 Razor Blade single edge 3224001-01 X X
1 SC/ST Compatible Wrench 3229003-01 X X
1 Ruby Scribe with Reversible Blade 3233004-01 X X
1 Wipes, lint free 4.5 x 8.5 in 3615001-01 X X X
6
Field-Installable Fiber Optic Connector
Tool Kits
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
UniCam® MTP® Connector Installation Tool Kit
(TKT-UNICAM-MTP)
Qty. Description Part Number
1 Microscope, 200x Coaxial Inspection CSCOPE
1 Ribbon Jacket Cutting Tool JCT-001
with blades
1 Screw, #4 40 x 5/16-in L0010253
1 List of contents for LST-000-205
TKT-UNICAM-MTP
1 Instructions, Thermal Stripper SRP-001-105
1 Instructions, 200x CXIAL Microscope SRP-006-061
1 Instructions, UniCam® MTP® Connector SRP-006-310
1 Scissors, Electrician 100294-01
1 Bottle, Pump Dispenser 1603003-01
1 Tube, Plastic with cap 2102018-01
1 Marker, Permanent Black N/A